FL MGUARD DM UNLIMITED - Software

2981974
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2981974

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user

documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Central device management software for MGUARD devices for any number of devices in the
field. For installation on a PC. No additional licenses required. Download trial version for up to 10

devices.

Your advantages

+ Suitable for remote maintenance applications
+ Central configuration of several thousand appliances

» Template-based management tool

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2981974

1 pc

1pc

DN34

DNN342

Page 342 (C-6-2019)
4046356298896
239

239

85234910

DE

Apr 15,2024, 8:59 AM  Page 1 (2)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/device-parameterization-fl-mguard-dm-unlimited-2981974?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

FL MGUARD DM UNLIMITED - Software PHCENIX
CONTACT

2981974
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2981974

Technical data

Product properties

Product type Device parameterization

System properties

Intended use for the software Parameterization

Functionality

Basic functions Voucher for a license for MGUARD Device Manager, the central
device management software for MGUARD devices for any
number of devices in the field. For installation on a PC.

System requirements

Operating system Operation with the virtual box is recommended

Processor >1GHz

Hard disk memory 4 GByte (free memory space (server), 500 MB free memory
space (client))

RAM 512 Mbyte

Interfaces Ethernet Port

Languages supported English

Optical drive CD-ROM

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

Apr 15,2024, 8:59 AM  Page 2 (2)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/device-parameterization-fl-mguard-dm-unlimited-2981974?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

