FL MGUARD DM UNLIMITED - Software



2981974

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2981974

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Central device management software for MGUARD devices for any number of devices in the field. For installation on a PC. No additional licenses required. Download trial version for up to 10 devices.

Your advantages

- Suitable for remote maintenance applications
- · Central configuration of several thousand appliances
- · Template-based management tool

Commercial data

Item number	2981974
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	DN34
Product key	DNN342
Catalog page	Page 342 (C-6-2019)
GTIN	4046356298896
Weight per piece (including packing)	23 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	23 g
Customs tariff number	85234910
Country of origin	DE

FL MGUARD DM UNLIMITED - Software



2981974

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2981974

Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Device parameterization
stem properties	
Intended use for the software	Parameterization
Functionality	
Basic functions	Voucher for a license for MGUARD Device Manager, the central device management software for MGUARD devices for any number of devices in the field. For installation on a PC.
System requirements	
Operating system	Operation with the virtual box is recommended
Processor	> 1 GHz
Hard disk memory	4 GByte (free memory space (server), 500 MB free memory space (client))
RAM	512 Mbyte
Interfaces	Ethernet Port
Languages supported	English
Optical drive	CD-ROM

Phoenix Contact 2024 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com